Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Base flexiboard with pump logic X-27 8x 230V
1089088

- supports up to 8 thermostats (230V)

- supports up to 12 actuators (230V)

- rotary channel selector switch for quick actuator assignment
- pump relay 2A (230V)

- overload protection

- power: 10VA

- protection class: IP40

Consisting of:

- Uponor Base flexiboard with pump logic X-27 8X
- mounting material

Ypong,

UDDnOr

Application information Uponor Base flexiboard with pump logic X-27
Specification

- 230V standard wiring

- common wiring method and controls logic

- easy integration to standard on/off time control
- optional: pump logic

Application
- wired room temperature control for radiant heating

Certification
- CE, UKCA
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1089088

YPong,

Product code

Iltem no EAN

Iltem no GTIN

Iltem Replacement 1
Dimensions

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
Iltem_UOM
Measurements
LENGTH_L

Z Measurement h

Z Measurement w
Technical data
Recycling Text Block PL1
Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Material (number) PL1
Packaging Material PL1
Packaging Material (short) PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Width PL1
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UDOnOr

6414905213153
06414905213153
1162969

90
368
0,8
65

pce

368
90
65

Non-corrugated fibreboard

06414905267927
100

390

21
Non-corrugated fibreboard
PAP

1

Base Box
0,00273

0,9

70
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Status

Until stocks last Until stocks last

Documents

Page with all documents ¥}

Uponor Corporation

limalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1089088

