

## Uponor Base flexiboard with pump logic X-27 8x 230V

**1089088**

- supports up to 8 thermostats (230V)
- supports up to 12 actuators (230V)
- rotary channel selector switch for quick actuator assignment
- pump relay 2A (230V)
- overload protection
- power: 10VA
- protection class: IP40

Consisting of:

- Uponor Base flexiboard with pump logic X-27 8X
- mounting material



### Application information Uponor Base flexiboard with pump logic X-27

#### Specification

- 230V standard wiring
- common wiring method and controls logic
- easy integration to standard on/off time control
- optional: pump logic

#### Application

- wired room temperature control for radiant heating

#### Certification

- CE, UKCA

## Uponor Base flexiboard with pump logic X-27 8x 230V

1089088



### Product code

Item no EAN	6414905213153
Item no GTIN	06414905213153
Item Replacement 1	1162969

### Dimensions

Item Unit Height	90
Item Unit Length	368
Item Unit Weight	0,8
Item Unit Width	65
Item_UOM	pce

### Measurements

LENGTH_L	368
Z Measurement h	90
Z Measurement w	65

### Technical data

Recycling Text Block PL1	Non-corrugated fibreboard
--------------------------	---------------------------

### Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905267927
Packaging Height PL1	100
Packaging Length PL1	390
Packaging Material (number) PL1	21
Packaging Material PL1	Non-corrugated fibreboard
Packaging Material (short) PL1	PAP
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Volume PL1	0,00273
Packaging Weight PL1	0,9
Packaging Width PL1	70

## Status

Until stocks last

Until stocks last

## Documents

Page with all documents



### Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4  
00240, Helsinki  
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

[www.uponor.com](http://www.uponor.com)